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Across

3. dirt that is not porous

5. take the salt out

7. produces own offspring

12. most of our atmosphere
13. gov. body that protect the
enviro.

16. Third level consumer

17. common fungi on trees
20. mixture of air pollutants
and water vapor

21. natural pollutant from soil
22. an organic pollutant

25. populations in groups

26.

27.
28.
30.
31.
33.
35.
cau

|28

29

32

33

35

Particle pollution abbr.
parasites live here

makes their own food

found in the stratosphere
what we do

a frozen deserts
these are the biggest
se of rain forest

destruction.
Down

1. eliminated species
2. no food to eat
4. where we live
6. does not make own food

8. sun's energy
9. top layer of dirt

10.
11.

layers of dirt
when more is taken than

can be replaced

14.
15.
18.
19.
23.
24.
29.
32.
34.

destroys the enevironment
needed living material
thin covering over land
porous dirt

reduce, recycle...

The rarest cat

has the largest population
water moving down hill
predator eat them
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